Print Name / Title 

Osler L. Peterson 

Signature 

Michael T. Marcucci 

Approved as to form: 

Mark G. Cerel, Medfield Town Counsel 

This is to certify that the Town of Medfield has appropriated One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000), 

including reimbursable expenses, for the Consultant's services specified in the foregoing Agreement. 

Town of Medfield, by: 

Joy Ricciuto 

Town Accountant 

Appendix II 

Medfield Townwide Master Planning Committee Charter 

(Adopted January 8, 2019)